19 September 2023 Tuesday Race Result

33rd Race Starts At:13:37 Condition
Prize 1) 11.000€ 2)) 4400 € 3)3300€
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight Jockey
| AMELIELYMPIQUE(IRE) 3y ch OLYMPICGLORY - CELEBRE (PEINTRE 555 | ANTONIOORANL | JEAN-CLAUDE SEROUL
® £ CELEBRE)
BEAUTIFUL 3y ch GERARD AUGUSTIN-
2 MEMORY() = ™ NATHANIEL - AMBREE (INVINCIBLE PIRIT) 55,5 SYLVAIN RUIS NORM
3 SANTHIA@) 3y bf ULTRA- SUERTEZ (SHAMARDAL) 555 TONYPICCONE  JEAN-PIERRE-JOSEPH D
MYBOYCHARLIE - KITTY DARGOS IORITZ
4 AIXELLENCEQ) 3YbF (Gross 555 ENDIZABAL FRANCK BENAVIDES
5 ROUGEQR) 3ybf gﬁEC)HWOOD - ACTIONPREMIERE (ACT 55 5 GREGOIRE LEGRAS LUCIEN BERMOND

Pick(5) :1,10 b, 1st Pick Three(4/3/5) 22,81 %, Exacta(5/1) :3,60 1, 2nd double(3/5) 7,90 ©

kg,

Owner
J. REYNIER
N. PERRET
J. ANDREU

C. ESCUDER

B.RE-
SCANDELLA

Salon de Provence Fransa Racecourse

2400 Turf

4)2200€

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin

1,10 47.08(1) 4
2,50 17.753) 3
3,70 26.022) 1
11,70 4.16(5) 2

640 4.984) 5

Late
Start RT

91
84
91
72

71



